
Ligne 1                                

Frédéri Mistral 18:30 19:30 20:30 22:30 23:25 00:05 00:40  
Centre Commercial 19:00 20:00 21:00         

Elsa Triolet 18:32 19:32 20:32 22:32        
Les Islettes 19:07 20:07 21:07 23:00 23:45 00:20 00:55 

Cocteau 18:34 19:34 20:34 22:34        
Brantes 19:09 20:09 21:09         

Route de Châteauneuf 18:36 19:36 20:36 22:36        
Salle des fêtes 19:12 20:12 21:12         

Grand Coulet 18:38 19:38 20:38 22:38        
Gare SNCF 19:14 20:14 21:14         

Pont de l’Ouvèze 18:40 19:40 20:40 22:40        
Gentilly 19:15 20:15 21:15         

Vieux Sorgues 18:41 19:41 20:41 22:41        
Pôle culturel 19:16 20:16 21:16 23:05 23:50 00:25 01:00 

Pontillac 18:42 19:42 20:42 22:42 23:29 00:09 00:44  
Château St-Hubert 19:17 20:17 21:17 23:06 23:51 00:26 01:01 

Château St-Hubert 18:43 19:43 20:43 22:43 23:30 00:10 00:45  
Pontillac 19:18 20:18 21:18 23:07 23:52 00:27 01:02 

Pôle Culturel                Vieux Sorgues 19:19 20:19 21:19 23:08 23:53 00:28 01:03 

Gentilly 18:44 19:44 20:44 22:44 23:31 00:11 00:46  
Pont de l'Ouvèze 19:20 20:20 21:20 23:09 23:54 00:29 01:04 

Gare SNCF 18:46 19:46 20:46 22:46 23:32 00:12 00:47  Route de Châteauneuf 19:22 20:22 21:22 23:11 23:56 00:31 01:06 

Salle des fêtes 18:48 19:48 20:48 22:48 23:34 00:14 00:49  
Grand Coulet 19:23 20:23 21:23 23:12 23:57 00:32 01:07 

Brantes 18:51 19:51 20:51 22:51 23:36 00:16 00:51  
Cocteau 19:25 20:25 21:25 23:14 23:59 00:34 01:09 

Les Islettes 18:53 19:53 20:53 22:53 23:38 00:18 00:53  Elsa Triolet 19:27 20:27 21:27 23:16 00:01 00:36 01:11 

Centre Commercial 19:00 20:00 21:00          
Frédéri Mistral 19:28 20:28 21:28 23:17 00:02 00:37 01:12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIGNE 2               
 

LIGNE 2               

Poinsard 18:35 19:35 20:35 22:28 23:15 23:58 00:45 
 

Gare SNCF 19:05 20:05 22:00 22:45 23:30 00:15 01:00 

Bécassières 18:37 19:37 20:37         
 

Gentilly 19:06 20:06 22:01 22:46 23:31 00:16 01:01 

Traille 18:39 19:39 20:39         

 

Pôle Culturel 19:08 20:08 22:03 22:48 23:33 00:18 01:03 

LEP 18:41 19:41 20:41         
 

Château St-Hubert 19:09 20:09 22:04 22:49 23:34 00:19 01:04 

Brantes                L'étoile 19:10 20:10 22:05 22:50 23:35 00:20 01:05 

Générat 18:45 19:45 20:45          Centre administratif 19:12 20:12 22:07 22:52 23:37 00:22 01:07 

Allende 18:46 19:46 20:46          Establet 19:13 20:13 22:08 22:53 23:38 00:23 01:08 

Giratoire d'Entraigues 18:48 19:48 20:48          Diderot 19:15 20:15 22:10 22:55 23:40 00:25 01:10 

Bourdine 18:49 19:49 20:49          Bourdine 19:17 20:17 22:12 22:57 23:42 00:27 01:12 

Tout Vent 18:50 19:50 20:50         
 

Tout Vent 19:18 20:18 22:13 22:58 23:43 00:28 01:13 

Nello Borri 18:51 19:51 20:51          Nello Borri 19:19 20:19 22:14 22:59 23:44 00:29 01:14 

Diderot 18:53 19:53 20:53          Giratoire d'Entraigues 19:20 20:20 22:15 23:00 23:45 00:30 01:15 

Establet 18:55 19:55 20:55          Allende 19:22 20:22 22:17 23:02 23:47 00:32 01:17 

Centre administratif 18:57 19:57 20:57          Générat 19:23 20:23 22:18 23:03 23:48 00:33 01:18 

L'étoile 18:58 19:58 20:58          Brantes 19:25 20:25 22:20 23:05 23:50 00:35 01:20 

Château St-Hubert 18:59 19:59 20:59          LEP 19:27 20:27 22:22 23:07 23:52 00:37 01:22 

Pôle culturel                Traille 19:29 20:29 22:24 23:09 23:54 00:39 01:24 

Gentilly 19:01 20:01 21:01         
 

Bécassières 19:31 20:31 22:26 23:11 23:56 00:41 01:26 

Gare SNCF 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:45 23:27 00:13 00:57 
 

Poinsard 19:33 20:33 22:28 23:13 23:58 00:43 01:28 

 


